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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

A [29.95]WYSES TREASURE
TR: Owner[29.95-CRK] 9 0 01Wyse-Greyhounds-Synd (C/o Daniel Wyse) ( Ibe.B.(King Sheeran-Native Treasure).Jul'23TPW €150

Jan31'26 67 525R    A7 T4 3.64 5555 5th 10.75L/s Blk 1,NvShw 29.86 Sand 3/1 CRK Kilbarry Haven 30.62
Jan17'26 64 525R    A7 T6 3.54 6555 4th 7.75L/nk LckEP,RnOn 29.60+.10 Fast 5/1 CRK Glassey Alley 30.26
Oct17'25 62 525R    A7 T3 3.46 3666 6th 21.5L EvAw,Fd 28.63 Sand 5/1 CRK Danish Biscuit 30.13
Sep19'25 62 525R    A7 T5 3.50 5333 2nd 6.5L EvAw,StyWl 29.50 Sand 5/2 CRK Cleanaway Ella 29.95
Aug29'25 63 525R    A7 T6 3.50 4444 4th 11.5L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.36 Sand 5/2 CRK Glenbowen Mabel 30.17

CGd:A9
BGd:A9

B HILLCREST APOLLO
TR: Owner[30.65-YGL] 5 0 10Mr. John Naughton (Cloyne) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Teachtanearraigh).Feb'23TPW €35

Jan24'26 73 330R    S6 T6 0.00 44 3rd 6.50L EvAw,StyOn 18.24 Sand 3/1 CRK Kilmoney Bimbo 18.69
Dec19'25 73 330R    S6 T4 0.00 55 4th 7.5L LckEP,RnOn 18.32 Sand 4/1 CRK Stylish Playboy 18.84
Nov28'25 72 330R    S7 T4 0.00 45 4th 10.5L/sh EvAw,AHand 18.15 Sand 3/1 CRK Boola Mac 18.89
Nov7'25  72 330R    S6 T1 0.00 44 5th 7.25L/sh EvAw,NvShw 18.18 Sand 7/2 CRK Rise Above It 18.70
Jun9'25  72 525R    ON3 T5 4.39 5334 4th 14.5L RlRu,NvShw 30.29 -.30 Slow YGL Witches Iris 31.00

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

C [29.37]GLEAMING MATTY
TR: Owner[29.37-CRK] 18 2 30Mr. Ray Lynch/Miss Grace Lynch (Crookst Ibe.D.(Malachi-Kilcrea Harbour).May'23TPW €645

Feb6'26  65 525R    A5 T2 3.49 2666 6th 20.75L/s KO 1,Fin 29.58 Sand 5/2 CRK Stylish Denis 31.04
Jan24'26 65 525R    A5 T6 3.49 3444 4th 12.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.92 Sand 4/1 CRK Coonough Pigeon 29.79
Sep26'25 65 525R    A7 T4 3.46 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.37 Sand 3/1 CRK Rosstemple Bell *29.37
Sep5'25  63 525R    A6 T1 3.46 1221 3rd 0.5L/nk Ld 4,EvCh 29.77 Sand 3/1 CRK Rock Angel 29.82
Jun13'25 62 525R    A8 T1 3.49 1111 1st 8.5L Ld1/2,drclr 29.86 Sand 3/1 CRK Wyses Connection *29.86

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

D [29.84]MAXS DREAM
TR: Owner[29.74-YGL] 4 0 01Mr. Ted  Lawton/Mr. Jeremiah Kelleher (Ki Ibk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Slaneyside Zoey).Apr'24TPW €160

Feb2'26  60 525R    A6 T6 4.32 6666 5th 15.00L LckEP,NvSh 29.78 -.40 Slow 4/1 YGL Slaneyside Rian 30.43
Jan19'26 61 525T    T6 0.00 Solo 30.34 -.60 Slow YGL *29.74
Dec13'25 62 525R    A7 T4 4.38 5566 5th 8.5L SlAw,Crd 2 30.17 -.30 Slow 10/3 YGL Affane Blossom 30.46
Dec3'25  61 525R    A7 T1 4.41 3332 2nd 8L EvAw,RnOn 30.00 -.40 Slow 1/1 YGL Castlerock Pixie 30.16
Nov21'25 60 525R    ON3 T2 3.56 4444 4th 2.50L/sh EvAw,RnOn 29.66 Sand 2/1 CRK Ronnies De Niro 29.84

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

E [28.84]Late-Slaneyside RidlyCORROUGH RIDLY
TR: Owner[28.84-CRK] 64 8 129Mr. Michael Curtin (Charleville) Ibk.D.(Superior Panama-Slaneyside Kerri).Sep'21TPW €4,970

Feb6'26  68 525R    A5 T2 3.38 1136 6th 17L/nk FAw,Fd 29.08 Sand 6/4 CRK Deelish Oscar 30.29
Dec27'25 66 525R    A4 T2 3.44 1222 2nd 4L Ld 1,StyWl 29.32 Sand 5/1 CRK Lemon Maverick 29.60
Oct31'25 68 550R    A4 T2 4.64 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 30.71 Sand 4/1 CRK Bartlemy Lee *30.71
Jul25'25 69 525R    A3 T4 3.29 2233 2nd 1.50L QAw,ChlRi 28.93+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Eighteen Bold 29.13
Jul27'24 68 525R    A3 T2 3.26 1111 1st 5L QAw,drclr 28.64+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Diego Kryptonite *28.84

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

F [29.19]CANADIAN COGHLAN
TR: Owner[29.19-CRK] 24 5 16Mr. Paul Walsh (Mallow) Idkbd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Canadian Jet).Aug'23TPW €2,140

Jan24'26 67 525R    A4 T2 3.50 6545 5th 5.5L/sh LckEP,NvSh 29.20 Sand 5/2 CRK Millridge Andy 29.59
Dec19'25 67 525R    A4 T3 3.45 4656 6th 6.0L/nk Blk 1,NvShw 29.36 Sand 3/1 CRK Admiral Bluffer 29.80
Oct10'25 67 525R    A3 T4 3.37 2222 2nd 1.5L EP,ChlRi 29.09 Sand 5/2 CRK Blastoff Ten 29.19
Sep20'25 67 525R    A4 T1 3.42 3221 2nd 1.5L Chl3/4,Ld 4 29.19 Sand 5/2 CRK Arclight Tiber 29.29
Aug29'25 67 525R    A4 T1 3.44 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.35 Sand 6/4 CRK Bears Legacy *29.35

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

G [29.00]Late-Sportsmans DashLAHANA DASH
TR: Owner[29.00-CRK] 62 9 1011Mr. Chris Walsh (Dunmanway) Mwbd.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Sportsmans Holly).Jul'21TPW €4,840

Jan31'26 69 525R    A3 T5 3.43 4666 6th 11.0L/sh Bmp 1,NvSh 28.93 Sand 4/1 CRK Ugo 29.71
Dec20'25 70 525R    A3 T6 3.48 5546 6th 10.00L/n SlAw,Crd 3 29.04 Sand 4/1 CRK Idle Spark 29.78
Nov29'25 70 525R    A4 T6 3.36 1112 2nd 1.00L FAw,EvCh 29.08 Sand 3/1 CRK Carbery Flyer 29.15
Aug15'25 75 550R    A5 T6 4.71 1222 2nd sh FAw,ChlRi 30.76+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Trumpers Layla 30.97
Sep6'24  73 525R    A4 T4 3.47 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.00 Sand 3/1 CRK Kilane Beauty *29.00

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

H [29.17]TURBINE TIGRESS
TR: Owner[29.17-CRK] 54 5 716Mr. Jim McCarthy (Drimoleague) Ibk.B.(Magical Bale-Cats Belle).Jul'21TPW €4,080

Jan17'26 61 525R    A3 T2 3.54 5443 3rd 12.00L LckEP,StyOn 28.52+.10 Fast 4/1 CRK Valhalla Vision 29.46
Dec27'25 62 525R    A4 T1 3.44 1322 2nd 2.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.16 Sand 9/4 CRK Blastoff Ann 29.33
Nov28'25 64 550R    A5 T2 4.71 2222 2nd 2.5L A 2nd,EvCh 30.54 Sand 5/2 CRK Rosshill Jasper 30.71
Jun28'25 63 575R    A3 T3 5.96 4443 3rd 2.25L EvAw,EvCh 31.48+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Ivo 31.74
Sep27'24 64 550R    A4 T1 4.77 3543 1st 0.75L ChlRi,LdNrL 30.71 Sand 1/1 CRK Valhalla Belle *30.71
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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

I [28.98]TURBINE TAHITI
TR: Owner[28.98-CRK] 11 3 21Mr. Jim McCarthy (Drimoleague) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Mucky Harbour).Mar'24TPW €1,905

Jan31'26 62 330R    S1 T1 0.00 56 4th 6L/hd EvAw,AHand 17.54 Sand 4/1 CRK Princess Rosie 17.97
Jan17'26 62 525R    A2 T1 3.29 2333 3rd 7.0L EP,StyOn 28.39+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Noon Ballad 28.98
Dec13'25 63 330R    S1 T2 0.00 46 6th 7.25L/dis Fell,Fin 18.02 Sand 3/1 CRK Hollyhill King
Nov14'25 64 525R    A3 T2 3.40 2222 1st 3.5L ChlRi,LdRi 29.06 Sand 3/1 CRK Cronody Versa *29.06
Nov7'25  64 525R    A3 T5 3.42 3444 5th 11.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.00 Sand 3/1 CRK Arclight Jet 29.80

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

J [30.35]YA NO YA
TR: Owner[30.35-CRK] 5 1 13Ms Sally O'Donovan (Donoughmore Wbe.D.(Pestana-Black Malibu).Jul'23TPW €485

Feb6'26  75 330R    S4 T6 0.00 22 1st 1.5L ChlRi,LdRi 17.96 Sand 5/2 CRK Youre Bluffing *17.96
Jan17'26 75 330R    S3 T5 0.00 22 2nd 4.50L Chl 1,StyWl 17.70+.05 Fast 3/1 CRK Walkabout Johnny 18.06
Dec12'25 75 330R    S5 T6 0.00 12 2nd 2.5L Ld 1,EvCh 17.97 Sand 6/4 CRK Tommy Timber 18.14
Aug8'25  74 330R    S5 T6 0.00 53 3rd 5.00L LckEP,StyOn 17.86+.10 Fast 6/4 CRK Swing Ashly 18.31
Jul4'25  75 330R    ON2 T4 0.00 33 2nd 2.5L EvAw,EvCh 18.55 Sand 5/2 CRK Aero Chris 18.72

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

K [28.94]SEEFIN DOT
TR: Patrick Barrett[28.94-CRK] 14 3 14Mrs.Breda Barrett (Kilmallock) Mbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Seefin Mist).Jan'24TPW €1,333

Jan17'26 78 525R    A2 T5 3.37 5555 5th 12.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.39+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Noon Ballad 29.36
Dec13'25 78 525R    A3 T4 3.39 1111 2nd 1.00L FAw,HdNrL 28.87 Sand 3/1 CRK Cogs Corner 28.94
Nov7'25  79 525R    A3 T5 3.33 1222 2nd 1.5L FAw,EvCh 28.95 Sand 2/1 CRK Daring Diamond 29.05
Oct5'25  79 525R    A4 T3 3.83 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.13 Sand 10/3 CMLAscot Aaron *29.13
Sep21'25 78 525R    A4 T5 2.97 2321 1st 1L Ld 4,HldOn 29.35 Sand 3/1 CMLChamberlain Star *29.35

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

L [28.76]Late-Droopys ColourROSEBANK BEN
TR: Owner[28.76-CRK] 29 4 107Mr. Patrick J. Manning (Ballinlough Road) Ibkw.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Sweet).Jan'22TPW €3,065

Feb7'26  67 525R    A3 T1 3.47 4125 6th 7.50L/sh/Ld 2,Fd 29.31 Sand 9/4 CRK Lads Blue Sky 29.85
Jan31'26 68 330T    T1 0.00 2nd 2L 17.89 Sand CRK Rosebank Max 18.03
Aug23'25 70 575R    A3 T2 6.00 4553 3rd 10.5L EvAw,StyOn 31.21 Sand 2/1 CRK Simpson Sniper 31.94
Aug8'25  70 525R    A3 T2 3.43 3322 2nd 1.5L EvAw,ChlRi 28.79+.20 Fast 9/4 CRK Arclight Jet 29.09
Sep6'24  70 525R    A2 T1 3.42 3111 1st 6L Ld 2,drclr 28.76 Sand 2/1 CRK Kilane Lady *28.76


